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Women / XS / XS s2 g1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Edmondson742
Palm Coast

9.300 9.800 9.1009.500 37.700
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Gabriela Shapiro622
Christi's

9.050 9.425 9.0509.450 36.975
4T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Quinn Buttacavoli359
First Coast

9.200 9.325 9.1009.275 36.900
2T 5 4 1T 3 

3 

Kenzi Campbell360
First Coast

8.925 9.600 8.7259.400 36.650
6T 3 3 4 4 

4 

Brooklyn Wildman409
First Coast

9.200 9.650 8.3008.400 35.550
2T 2 9 6 5 

5 

Eliza Parmenter395
First Coast

9.050 9.100 8.4508.725 35.325
4T 7 7 5 6 

6 

Katelin Harris381
First Coast

8.925 8.925 8.1509.100 35.100
6T 10 5 10 7 

7 

Nora Burghardt357
First Coast

8.750 8.725 8.2009.050 34.725
9T 11 6 8 8 

8 

Meghan Hart382
First Coast

8.550 9.200 8.2758.350 34.375
11 6 10 7 9 

9 

Ashlynn Christiansen365
First Coast

8.750 9.050 8.1758.200 34.175
9T 8 11 9 10 

10 

Millie Montague390
First Coast

8.900 8.950 7.5008.450 33.800
8 9 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s2 g2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elsie Marks752
Palm Coast

9.200 9.525 9.4009.625 37.750
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Leya Affotey-Gaskin729
Palm Coast

9.125 9.600 9.1009.350 37.175
3 1 5 2 2 

2 

Vivi Ridout597
AGA

8.950 9.400 9.0759.500 36.925
6 3 2T 3 3 

3 

Annika Taylor626
Christi's

9.100 8.900 8.8259.200 36.025
4 6 8 4T 4 

4 

Annie Reynolds397
First Coast

9.300 9.250 8.5258.800 35.875
1 5 9 7 5 

5 

Aubrey Carr361
First Coast

8.900 8.825 8.8259.250 35.800
7 8T 6T 4T 6 

6 

Lea Vrbanics405
First Coast

8.750 8.500 8.5759.500 35.325
9 11 2T 6 7T

7T

Adeliene Howarth383
First Coast

8.250 9.325 8.3509.400 35.325
11 4 4 9 7T

7T

Caia Guarnera379
First Coast

8.700 8.850 8.4259.250 35.225
10 7 6T 8 9 

9 

Londynn Rose399
First Coast

8.800 8.825 8.2258.775 34.625
8 8T 10 10 10 

10 

Delaney Luster387
First Coast

9.000 8.800 7.6507.900 33.350
5 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s2 g3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josephine Imperati750
Palm Coast

9.200 9.725 9.2509.825 38.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Elle D'Agostino370
First Coast

9.175 9.300 9.1759.675 37.325
2 4T 2 2 2 

2 

Breonna Gilyard745
Palm Coast

9.050 9.375 8.9509.650 37.025
8 3 3 3 3 

3 

Adyson Mansfield389
First Coast

9.100 9.550 8.7509.250 36.650
4T 2 7 6 4 

4 

Caroline Faires613
Christi's

9.100 9.100 8.9009.350 36.450
4T 7 5 4 5 

5 

Kelsey Messmer591
AGA

9.100 9.300 8.4759.450 36.325
4T 4T 4 10 6T

6T

Sienna Dankworth371
First Coast

9.125 9.225 8.8759.100 36.325
3 6 8T 5 6T

6T

Bella Womble410
First Coast

9.100 9.025 8.5509.100 35.775
4T 8 8T 8 8 

8 

Claire Feather373
First Coast

8.900 8.775 8.5259.325 35.525
9 9 6 9 9 

9 

Isabella DePiero739
Palm Coast

8.700 8.750 8.7008.600 34.750
11 10 10 7 10 

10 

Izabella Jacobs384
First Coast

8.850 8.650 7.9258.100 33.525
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s2 g4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hadley Kovaleski617
Christi's

9.350 9.725 9.2759.825 38.175
2T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Adilyn Beal611
Christi's

9.350 9.800 9.2009.725 38.075
2T 1 2 4 2 

2 

Jocelyn Fletcher615
Christi's

9.400 9.600 9.4009.525 37.925
1 4 4 1T 3 

3 

Madyson Mortimer754
Palm Coast

9.150 9.625 9.4009.450 37.625
5T 3 5T 1T 4 

4 

Janie Eastman372
First Coast

9.150 9.400 8.7509.600 36.900
5T 5 3 9T 5 

5 

Libby Sanders620
Christi's

9.300 9.250 9.0009.275 36.825
4 8T 10 5 6 

6 

Ava Brodie573
AGA

9.050 9.250 8.6759.450 36.425
8 8T 5T 11 7 

7 

Kaitlyn Flynn580
AGA

9.150 9.275 8.9758.950 36.350
5T 7 12 6 8 

8 

Emily DeRoche576
AGA

8.550 9.300 8.9509.450 36.250
12 6 5T 7 9 

9 

Cailyn Vu607
AGA

8.850 9.125 8.7509.300 36.025
9 10T 8T 9T 10 

10 

Addie Boss355
First Coast

8.750 9.125 8.4759.150 35.500
10 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Courtney Organ595
AGA

8.725 8.400 8.8509.300 35.275
11 12 8T 8 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS s2 g5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyleigh Brown734
Palm Coast

9.000 9.500 9.3509.550 37.400
3 2T 2 1 1 

1 

Aubrei Sleep763
Palm Coast

9.050 9.350 9.2009.400 37.000
2 6T 7T 2 2 

2 

Teagan Yencho629
Christi's

8.750 9.600 8.8009.750 36.900
7T 1 1 8 3 

3 

Lauren DeRoche577
AGA

9.075 9.300 9.0759.325 36.775
1 8 9 3 4 

4 

Elise Mabry590
AGA

8.900 9.450 8.9759.400 36.725
4T 4 7T 4T 5 

5 

Sophie Tobin606
AGA

8.900 9.500 8.8259.475 36.700
4T 2T 5 7 6 

6 

Annika Sheldon623
Christi's

8.800 9.425 8.9259.500 36.650
6 5 3T 6 7 

7 

Kai Cramer367
First Coast

8.750 9.350 8.7009.450 36.250
7T 6T 6 10 8 

8 

Kaelyn Carr362
First Coast

8.500 8.700 8.9759.500 35.675
11 11 3T 4T 9T

9T

Chloe Skoglund762
Palm Coast

8.675 9.275 8.7259.000 35.675
10 9 11 9 9T

9T

Ashley Alsup353
First Coast

8.750 9.125 8.5509.175 35.600
7T 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s3 g1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ainsley Fischler809
iFlip Gymnastics 

8.850 9.150 8.9509.250 36.200
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kylie Foor690
Maximum Velocity

8.575 9.300 8.8759.050 35.800
7 2 2 2 2T

2T

Leah Foor691
Maximum Velocity

8.850 9.275 8.8258.850 35.800
2T 3 4 3 2T

2T

Penny Massimino703
Maximum Velocity

8.550 9.325 8.6008.700 35.175
8 1 6 4 4 

4 

Vittoria Provenza792
WGV Gymnastics

8.950 9.100 7.7508.950 34.750
1 5T 3 11 5 

5 

Gradie Parker707
Maximum Velocity

8.850 9.100 8.5258.200 34.675
2T 5T 9T 5T 6 

6 

Ashlynn Johnston669
Apollo   FL

8.750 8.500 8.5258.225 34.000
5 10 7T 5T 7 

7 

Libby Farineau689
Maximum Velocity

8.150 8.925 8.5258.225 33.825
11 7 7T 5T 8 

8 

Chloe Leslie700
Maximum Velocity

8.650 8.800 7.8008.200 33.450
6 8 9T 9T 9 

9 

Clover Grupp663
Apollo   FL

8.300 7.750 8.2758.775 33.100
10 11 5 8 10 

10 

Alyssa Fioravanti776
WGV Gymnastics

8.450 8.775 7.8008.050 33.075
9 9 11 9T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s3 g2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Santos815
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.550 9.575 9.0509.300 37.475
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Evalyn Meas160
IGM Gymnastics

9.075 9.700 9.2259.350 37.350
2 1 1 1 2 

2 

Kaitelynn McCutcheon536
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 9.150 8.7009.250 35.700
6T 7 3 4T 3 

3 

Taylor Krauss699
Maximum Velocity

8.700 9.200 8.5259.100 35.525
5 6 6 8 4 

4 

Savannah Quinn538
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 9.325 8.8258.400 35.450
3 4 11 3 5 

5 

Sasha Dyer532
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 9.350 8.7008.725 35.325
9 3 8 4T 6 

6 

Sydney Jerominski781
WGV Gymnastics

8.350 9.300 8.4259.125 35.200
10 5 4T 10 7 

7 

Nevin Merrill788
WGV Gymnastics

8.600 8.925 8.7008.600 34.825
6T 8 9 4T 8 

8 

Angelina Cisneros656
Apollo   FL

8.600 8.650 8.4509.000 34.700
6T 10 7 9 9 

9 

Emma Beville529
TNT Jacksonville

8.750 8.475 8.1759.125 34.525
4 11 4T 11 10 

10 

Adi Ledger783
WGV Gymnastics

8.100 8.850 8.6758.500 34.125
11 9 10 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s3 g3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aniyah Caraballo805
iFlip Gymnastics 

9.100 9.525 9.4009.600 37.625
3T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ansley Howlett223
Central Florida

9.000 9.675 9.0509.300 37.025
5T 1 2 3 2 

2 

Madison Chin530
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 9.200 9.1259.225 36.550
5T 7 3 2 3 

3 

Isabelle Furlough554
Harbor City

9.100 9.100 9.0259.050 36.275
3T 10 4 4 4 

4 

Kendal Ferri846
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 9.150 8.9008.975 35.875
8 8 5 5 5 

5 

Jessica Wagner800
WGV Gymnastics

9.150 9.250 8.7008.750 35.850
1 4 9 8 6 

6 

Abigail Cooley220
Central Florida

8.725 9.225 8.7758.850 35.575
9 5T 7T 7 7 

7 

Kayla Brunner728
Apollo   FL

9.000 9.225 8.5758.550 35.350
5T 5T 11 9 8 

8 

Matylda Janicka666
Apollo   FL

9.125 8.500 8.8508.850 35.325
2 11 7T 6 9 

9 

Brooke Stephens567
Harbor City

8.700 9.125 8.4008.925 35.150
10 9 6 11 10 

10 

Malaya Smith796
WGV Gymnastics

8.575 9.375 8.5008.650 35.100
11 3 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS s3 g4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Scarlett Wilford540
TNT Jacksonville

8.675 9.350 9.1259.300 36.450
7 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Elise Meissen537
TNT Jacksonville

8.500 9.325 8.6509.425 35.900
10 3 1 4 2T

2T

Katerina Orel673
Apollo   FL

8.875 9.150 8.8259.050 35.900
3 5 3 2 2T

2T

Addison Waterman570
Harbor City

8.850 9.175 8.6758.875 35.575
4 4 6 3 4 

4 

Eleyana Mendez786
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 8.5508.800 35.350
1T 7 7T 6 5 

5 

Sarah Erickson431
IGM Gymnastics

8.550 9.125 8.6008.900 35.175
8T 6 4T 5 6 

6 

Sophie Fretwell778
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 8.4008.900 34.950
1T 9 4T 9 7 

7 

Reeghan Lester535
TNT Jacksonville

8.775 8.825 8.4258.800 34.825
5 8 7T 8 8 

8 

Anisa Parekh824
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.700 9.350 8.2758.300 34.625
6 1T 10 10 9 

9 

Emmie Cramer549
Harbor City

8.550 7.900 8.4758.550 33.475
8T 10 9 7 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS s3 g5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Maroney436
IGM Gymnastics

9.100 9.350 9.2009.000 36.650
2 1T 5 1 1 

1 

YaYa Maldonado823
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.800 9.350 8.9759.500 36.625
6 1T 1 3 2 

2 

Kirsten Kirby226
Central Florida

9.225 8.950 8.8759.350 36.400
1 6 2 5 3 

3 

Bre Vespucci827
ACE Gymnastics FL  

8.850 9.300 8.8009.300 36.250
4 3 3 6 4 

4 

Madeline Niosi437
IGM Gymnastics

8.825 8.850 8.9008.950 35.525
5 7 6 4 5 

5 

Vivian Sokolowski838
ACE Gymnastics FL  

9.000 8.500 9.0008.750 35.250
3 8 8T 2 6 

6 

Ella Kalantzis557
Harbor City

8.475 9.100 8.2509.150 34.975
9 5 4 9 7 

7 

Gabriella Blattner445
Islands YMCA-GA

8.275 9.175 8.5508.325 34.325
10 4 10 7 8 

8 

Mackenzie Mahan459
Islands YMCA-GA

8.700 8.200 7.9508.750 33.600
7T 10 8T 11 9 

9 

Phaelan Pearson467
Islands YMCA-GA

8.200 8.000 8.4508.850 33.500
11 11 7 8 10 

10 

Danni Androuin770
WGV Gymnastics

8.700 8.400 8.0758.125 33.300
7T 9 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Christi's L 114.400 28.100 29.125 29.300 27.875
21 2 1

2 Palm Coast L 114.100 27.700 29.150 29.100 28.150
12T 1 2

3 First Coast L 112.525 27.700 28.800 28.775 27.250
32T 3 3

4 AGA L 111.225 27.325 28.350 28.425 27.125
44 4 4
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 iFlip Gymnastics S 111.300 27.500 28.250 28.150 27.400
11 1 1

2 IGM Gymnastics S 109.800 27.000 28.175 27.300 27.325
23T 2 5

3 TNT Jacksonville S 109.750 26.675 28.025 27.975 27.075
37 3 2

4 ACE Gymnastics FL  S 109.350 26.700 28.000 27.775 26.875
46 4 3

5 Central Florida S 109.000 26.950 27.850 27.500 26.700
55 6 4

6 WGV Gymnastics S 108.325 27.350 27.925 26.975 26.075
82 5 7

7 Harbor City S 107.350 26.650 27.400 27.125 26.175
78 7 6

8 Apollo   FL S 107.175 27.000 27.025 26.900 26.250
63T 8 8

9 Islands YMCA-GA S 101.425 25.175 25.375 25.925 24.950
99 9 9
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